Gross Amount           6,214.00₹

Net Payable  6,214.00₹

Received Amount             6,214.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/CM/RECBD202401158CASH1  6,214.00Collected Amount07/01/2024

BANUPRIYA.A Six Thousand Two Hundred Fourteen Only